
Revised Fall 2021 | Traditional Program

New Student Residents Move Into Residence Halls	 Plans TBA
Opening Worship for New Students and Their Families	 Plans TBA
Opening Convocation	 Plans TBA
First Day of Class for the Fall Semester(1)	 Monday, August 16
Last Day to Add or Drop a Course Without a Grade	 Friday, August 20
First Day to Withdraw with a Grade of W	 Friday, August 23
Labor Day Holiday(3) 	 Classes will meet Monday, September 6
Last Day to Withdraw from a course with a Grade of W	 Wednesday, October 6
Fall Break 	 Thursday – Sunday, October 14-17
Pre-Registration for Spring and Summer Sessions, 2022	 Monday, October 11
Last Class Day(2) 	 Tuesday, November 23
Thanksgiving Holidays	 Wednesday – Sunday, November 24-28
Final Examinations(4) 	 Monday – Friday, Nov. 29-Dec. 3
Commencement(5)	 Saturday, December 4
All Grades Due	 Wednesday, December 9 (noon)

*Revised events and dates in gold

1.	 The semester will begin 1 week early on Monday, August 16.
2.	 The semester will end 2 weeks early. The last day of class will be before Thanksgiving on Tuesday, November 23.
3.	 Classes will meet on Labor Day. 
4.	 Final exams will be online during the week of Monday, November 29 – Friday, December 3.
5.	 Winter Commencement with be held on Saturday, December 4. Diplomas will not be distributed at Commencement because of a 

compressed timeline at the end.

Revised
7A: August 16 – October 3                 7B: October 11 – December 3 (Holidays: November 24-26)
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